

On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete " lands or waters of another resident if that resident owns the land beneath the water body in its entirety without the owner's consent" and insert " real property or the waters of a landowner who owns the real property beneath the water body"

On page 2, line 20, of the Introduced bill, after "consent" insert the comma

On page 2, line 20, of the Introduced bill, after "consent" insert " without the landowner's consent"

On page 2, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "In " and insert "It is an affirmative defense if the landing was a forced landing, but in "

On page 2, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete " is" and insert " remains"